MP1825B
4Tap Emphasis
14.1 Gbit/s
32.1 Gbit/s
Product Brochure
The passage of signals through printed-circuit board (PCB) wiring causes
signal level attenuation and quality degradation, resulting in a closed Eye
diagram. Since it is impossible to transfer high-speed signals through PCBs

∗3: Emphasis Function: Off
Product Brochure l MP1825B  7
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model/Order No Name
MP1825B
– Main frame –
4Tap Emphasis
J1137
J1341A
J1359A∗
J1507A∗∗
J1615A
J1475A
Z1312A
Z0897A
Z0918A
– Standard accessories –
Terminator:	 3 pcs
Open:	 2 pcs
Coaxial Adaptor (K-P, K-J, SMA compatible):
	 2 pcs/3 pcs
Semirigid Cable:	 1 pc
Coaxial Cable set (Jitter-PPG-Emphasis):	 1 pc
USB Cable:	 1 pc
AC Adaptor:	 1 pc
Power Cord:	 1 pc
MP1800A Manual CD:	 1 pc
MX180000A Software CD:	 1 pc
∗: MP1825B-001: 2 pcs, MP1825B-002: 3 pcs
∗∗: Select MP1825B-002
Model/Order No Name
MP1825B-001
MP1825B-002
MP1825B-003
MP1825B-004
MP1825B-005
MP1825B-006
– Options –
14 Gbit/s Operation
28 Gbit/s Operation
14 Gbit/s Variable Data Delay
28 Gbit/s Variable Data Delay
14.1 Gbit/s Extension
32.1 Gbit/s Extension
MP1825B-103
MP1825B-104
MP1825B-105
MP1825B-106
14 Gbit/s Variable Data Delay Retrofit
28 Gbit/s Variable Data Delay Retrofit
14.1 Gbit/s Extension Retrofit
32.1 Gbit/s Extension Retrofit
J1342A
J1439A
W3482AE
– Optional accessories –
Coaxial Cable 0.8 m (APC-3.5, DC to 27.5 GHz)
Coaxial Cable (0.8 m, K Connector) (DC to 40 GHz)
MP1825B Operation Manual
MP1825B-ES310
MP1825B-ES510
– Maintenance service –
Extended Three Year Warranty Service
Extended Five Year Warranty Service
Catalog No. MP1825B-E-A-1-(5.00)    Printed in Japan   18/MAY/2015  ddcm/CDT